
DATE :

ECSL

972

DOSSARD Place CAT. TEMPS

24 1 MB Cat 2 02:53:59

20 2 MB Cat 1 00:00:00

62 3 Cat 1 02:54:57

53 4 Cat 2 02:55:21

68 5 Cat 1 02:56:42

63 6 Cat 1 03:00:14

15 7 Cat 3 03:03:00

65 8 Cat 3 03:03:37

60 9 Junior 03:05:29

21 10 Cat 1 03:07:30

43 11 Junior 03:08:11

3 12 Junior 03:08:13

35 13 Junior 03:08:20

67 14 Cat 3 03:08:24

10 15 Cat 1 03:08:37

69 16 Cat 3 03:10:13
31 17 Cat 2 03:10:25
40 18 Cat 3 03:10:31
9 19 P'OP 03:12:05
58 20 Junior 00:00:00

46 21 Junior 03:12:15

29 22 P’OP 03:12:40
72 23 Cat 3 03:13:11
17 24 Junior 03:13:15
5 25 P'OP 00:00:00
42 26 P’OP 03:13:29

66 27 Cat 3 00:00:00

4 28 Junior 03:14:03
6 29 Cat 3 00:00:00
18 30 Junior 03:15:27
64 31 Cat 3 03:15:44
82 32 Elite 03:15:55

39 33 Cat 2 03:16:39

2 34 Cat.3 03:17:01

80 35 Cat 2 00:00:00

59 36 Junior 00:00:00

19 37 P’OP 00:00:00

UCS
TVM

33.97.019.205

33.97.006.332

33.97.010.002
33.97.029.058

33.97.010.011
33.97.008.125

RAMANICK Aurélien

NUBUL Owan

SOLITUDE Bertran

ROSEAU Loic
ANACHARSIS Jérémy

LUGSOR Jean-Marie

DENARA Denis
ROSE Wilfrid
CESAIRE Josny
CELIOR Gaëtan

CANTINOL Ulrick
LOUIS MARIE Larios
HAUTEVILLE Lionel
HUMBERT Max

JNBAPTISTE Antinous Curslee

MOOTHAMAH Yann

CCV
ECD

PANGAN Franck 33.97.008.133
33.97.020.246

33.97.001.218
33.97.033.199

33.97.016.022
33.97.024.129LAURIN Morgan

TVM
ECD

33.97.007.031
33.97.010.009

PP

0...
33.97.024.036VCF

33.97.019.239
33.97.008.140

UCS 33.97.019.106

33.97.006.027
0...

33.97.007.118

33.97.024.265
0...SAINTE LUCIE

VCF

POJ

ECD

TVM

UCS

ORGANISATEUR :
NOM DE L'EPREUVE :

ALGER Kylian

DENARA Ismaël

MASSEE Daniel

VILLE DE DEPART :

SERIES / CATEGORIES :

JOSEPH Tony

 1-, 2-, 3-,  //  PASS'OPEN  // JUNIOR

GP de la ville de Sainte Luce 18 février 2017

MOYENNE

LAURENT Mickaël

DEMAZY Emile

NOM et PRENOM

ARCADE Hervé
THIVER René - Yves

BELLEMARE Christoher

RUNSTADLER Kévin

GOBIN Johan

ASSOCIATION

38,107

33.97.024.261
33.97.006.055DEGRAS Mathias

BALUSTRE Malick

RENE Florian

LABEJOF Jordan
RAGOT Thierry
CIDOLIT Yannis

VCF
CCV

PLUMBERT Jordan
CADET MARTHE Eddy Michel

37CLASSES :ENGAGES : 88

TABLEAU DE CLASSEMENT
PARTANTS :

110,5

MARTINIQUE DEPARTEMENT :

DISTANCE :

ECSL
MB

VCF
ECD

POJ

72

UCS

AEC

33.97.019.108

33.97.019.240
33.97.017.003

UCS
JC231

33.97.007.135

31.97.002.143

N° LICENCE

33.97.001.193
33.97.019.109
33.97.020.135

33.97.029.225
33.97.001.614
33.97.033.183ECSL

POJ
MB

PP
UCS

UCS
FEWOSS Crédit Mutuel

CCV
PP


